

\$~8

% 19.02.2015

Present: Mr L. C. Rajput for the Appellant.
Mr B. P. Dutta for the Respondent.

+ **RSA 104/2014**

*

The Hon'ble Division Bench could not assemble today.

Renotify on 24.04.2015.

BY ORDER

FEBRUARY 19, 2015
SR

(COURT MASTER)