



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RSA 104/2014

JAI PAL SINGH

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. L.C. Rajput, Advocate

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.S.TEJI

ORDER

%

12.01.2018

The Hon'ble Division Bench did not assemble today, as Vipin Sanghi,
J. is chairing COFEPOSA hearing at Bengaluru.

List on 01.03.2018.

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 12, 2018