



\$~55.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RSA 104/2014**

JAI PAL SINGH

..... Appellant
Through: **Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.**

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

..... Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

% **ORDER**
19.04.2022

List on 18.11.2022.

VIPIN SANGHI, ACJ

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

APRIL 19, 2022

N.Khanna